Pump and tank system
Combined variable speed
pump and storage system
ScubaTANK
®
Pump and tank system
2
ScubaTANK Product Overview

7 WX2-9040-375 WX2-9040-490 WX2-9040-650 WX2-9040-800 WX2-9040-1050 WX2-9040-1250 WX2-9040-1650 WX2-9040-2250
8 WX2-9060-375 WX2-9060-490 WX2-9060-650 WX2-9060-800 WX2-9060-1050 WX2-9060-1250 WX2-9060-1650 WX2-9060-2250
ref flow rate ref flow rateref flow rate ref flow rateref flow rate ref flow rateref flow rate ref flow rate
Duty Assist
Pump and tank system
8
ScubaTANK Drawings & Dimensions
WX1-3000
Model No. Motor Power (kW) Power Supply Full Load
Current (A)
Dimensions (mm) Actual Tank
Capacity (litres)
Weight (kg)
A B H (int.) H (ext.)
ScubaTANK WX1-3000 Single Pump Series
WX1-3040-175 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 600 600 1000 1461 175 52
WX1-3040-375 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 600 950 1200 1666 375 71
WX1-3040-490 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 750 950 1200 1666 490 78
WX1-3040-650 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 750 1200 1200 1666 650 102
WX1-3040-800 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 116
WX1-3040-1050 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 121
WX1-3040-1250 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 145
WX1-3040-1650 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 162
WX1-3040-2250 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 169
WX1-3060-175 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 600 600 1000 1461 175 54.5
WX1-3060-375 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 600 950 1200 1666 375 73.5
WX1-3060-490 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 750 950 1200 1666 490 80.5
WX1-3060-650 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 750 1200 1200 1666 650 104.5
WX1-3060-800 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 118.5
WX1-3060-1050 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 123.5
WX1-3060-1250 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 147.5
WX1-3060-1650 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 164.5
WX1-3060-2250 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 171.5
WX1-3080-175 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 600 600 1000 1461 175 56.5
WX1-3080-375 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 600 950 1200 1666 375 75.5
WX1-3080-490 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 750 950 1200 1666 490 82.5
WX1-3080-650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 750 1200 1200 1666 650 106.5
WX1-3080-800 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 120.5
WX1-3080-1050 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 125.5
WX1-3080-1250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 149.5
WX1-3080-1650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 166.5
WX1-3080-2250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 173.5
9
ScubaTANKPump and tank systemDrawings & Dimensions
WX1-5000/9000
Model No. Motor Power (kW) Power Supply Full Load
Current (A)
Dimensions (mm) Actual Tank
Capacity (litres)
Weight (kg)
A B H (int.) H (ext.)
ScubaTANK WX1-5000 Single Pump Series
WX1-5040-175 0.75 230/1/50 5 600 600 1000 1461 175 53.5
WX1-5040-375 0.75 230/1/50 5 600 950 1200 1666 375 72.5
WX1-5040-490 0.75 230/1/50 5 750 950 1200 1666 490 79.5
WX1-5040-650 0.75 230/1/50 5 750 1200 1200 1666 650 103.5
WX1-5040-800 0.75 230/1/50 5 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 117.5
WX1-5040-1050 0.75 230/1/50 5 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 122.5
WX1-5040-1250 0.75 230/1/50 5 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 146.5
WX1-5040-1650 0.75 230/1/50 5 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 163.5
WX1-5040-2250 0.75 230/1/50 5 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 170.5
WX1-5060-175 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 600 600 1000 1461 175 55.5
WX1-5060-375 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 600 950 1200 1666 375 74.5
WX1-5060-490 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 750 950 1200 1666 490 81.5
WX1-5060-650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 750 1200 1200 1666 650 105.5
WX1-5060-800 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 119.5
WX1-5060-1050 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 124.5
WX1-5060-1250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 148.5
WX1-5060-1650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 165.5
WX1-5060-2250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 172.5
WX1-5080-175 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 600 600 1000 1461 175 59
WX1-5080-375 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 600 950 1200 1666 375 78
WX1-5080-490 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 750 950 1200 1666 490 85
WX1-5080-650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 750 1200 1200 1666 650 109
WX1-5080-800 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 123
WX1-5080-1050 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 128
WX1-5080-1250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 152
WX1-5080-1650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 169
WX1-5080-2250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 176
ScubaTANK WX1-9000 Single Pump Series
WX1-9040-650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 750 1200 1200 1666 650 107.5
WX1-9040-800 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 121.5
WX1-9040-1050 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 126.5
WX1-9040-1250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 150.5
WX1-9040-1650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 167.5
WX1-9040-2250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 1160 2000 1500 1966 2250 174.5
WX1-9060-650 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 750 1200 1200 1666 650 110.5
WX1-9060-800 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 1160 1160 1000 1466 800 124.5
WX1-9060-1050 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 800 1500 1500 1966 1050 129.5
WX1-9060-1250 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 1160 1160 1500 1966 1250 153.5
WX1-9060-1650 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 1160 1500 1500 1966 1650 170.5
Pump and tank system
10
ScubaTANK Drawings & Dimensions
Model No. Motor
Power
(kW)
Power Supply Full Load Current (A) Dimensions (mm) Actual Tank
Capacity
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Per Pump Total A B H (int.) H (ext.)
ScubaTANK WX2-3000 Twin Pump Series
WX2-3040-375 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 600 950 1200 1703 375 102.5
WX2-3040-490 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 750 950 1200 1703 490 109.5
WX2-3040-650 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 750 1200 1200 1703 650 133.5
WX2-3040-800 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 147.5
WX2-3040-1050 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 152.5
WX2-3040-1250 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 176.5
WX2-3040-1650 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 193.5
WX2-3040-2250 0.55 230/1/50 4.1 8.2 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 200.5
WX2-3060-375 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 600 950 1200 1703 375 107.5
WX2-3060-490 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 750 950 1200 1703 490 114.5
WX2-3060-650 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 750 1200 1200 1703 650 138.5
WX2-3060-800 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 152.5
WX2-3060-1050 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 157.5
WX2-3060-1250 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 181.5
WX2-3060-1650 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 198.5
WX2-3060-2250 0.75 230/1/50 5.2 10.4 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 205.5
WX2-3080-375 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 600 950 1200 1703 375 111.5
WX2-3080-490 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 750 950 1200 1703 490 118.5
WX2-3080-650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 750 1200 1200 1703 650 142.5
WX2-3080-800 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 156.5
WX2-3080-1050 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 161.5
WX2-3080-1250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 185.5
WX2-3080-1650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 202.5
WX2-3080-2250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 209.5
WX2-3000
03D(0+-#L+3%&"(#0(+21+9Q+41"+'3*'+4/1$+.%320
11
ScubaTANKPump and tank systemDrawings & Dimensions
Model No. Motor
Power
(kW)
Power Supply Full Load Current (A) Dimensions (mm) Actual Tank
Capacity
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Per Pump Total A B H (int.) H (ext.)
ScubaTANK WX2-5000 Twin Pump Series
WX2-5040-375 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 600 950 1200 1703 375 105.5
WX2-5040-490 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 750 950 1200 1703 490 112.5
WX2-5040-650 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 750 1200 1200 1703 650 136.5
WX2-5040-800 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 150.5
WX2-5040-1050 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 155.5
WX2-5040-1250 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 179.5
WX2-5040-1650 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 196.5
WX2-5040-2250 0.75 230/1/50 5 10 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 203.5
WX2-5060-375 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 600 950 1200 1703 375 109.5
WX2-5060-490 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 750 950 1200 1703 490 116.5
WX2-5060-650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 750 1200 1200 1703 650 140.5
WX2-5060-800 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 154.5
WX2-5060-1050 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 159.5
WX2-5060-1250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 183.5
WX2-5060-1650 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 200.5
WX2-5060-2250 1.1 230/1/50 7.4 14.8 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 207.5
WX2-5080-375 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 600 950 1200 1703 375 116.5
WX2-5080-490 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 750 950 1200 1703 490 123.5
WX2-5080-650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 750 1200 1200 1703 650 147.5
WX2-5080-800 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 161.5
WX2-5080-1050 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 166.5
WX2-5080-1250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 190.5
WX2-5080-1650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 207.5
WX2-5080-2250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 214.5
ScubaTANK WX2-9000 Twin Pump Series
WX2-9040-650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 750 1200 1200 1703 650 144.5
WX2-9040-800 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 158.5
WX2-9040-1050 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 163.5
WX2-9040-1250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 187.5
WX2-9040-1650 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 204.5
WX2-9040-2250 1.5 230/1/50 10.5 21 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 211.5
WX2-9060-650 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 750 1200 1200 1703 650 150.5
WX2-9060-800 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 1160 1160 1000 1503 800 164.5
WX2-9060-1050 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 800 1500 1500 2003 1050 169.5
WX2-9060-1250 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 1160 1160 1500 2003 1250 193.5
WX2-9060-1650 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 1160 1500 1500 2003 1650 210.5
WX2-9060-2250 2.2 230/1/50 11.9 23.8 1160 2000 1500 2003 2250 217.5
WX2-5000/9000
Pump and tank system
12
ScubaTANK